
- 1 - 
 
 
 

 
THE EX.ENGR. DIVISION OFFICE NO-II, PALANPUR 
Abu-Highway Char Rasta, Palanpur-385001(B.K.)N.G. 

Tel. Ph. No.(02742)255456, Fax No.(02742)255453 

 
 
 

 

D:\Tender\2017-18\Tender-Notice-PLN-CO-06-2017-18\SNR-09-PLN-CO-06-2017-18 -Danta ( R ) S.Dn.doc 

                                         PR NO. - 319116 
                                         RFQ NO. -43542 
 
TENDER NOTICE NO.     06  /2017-18 
  
Executive Engineer, UGVCL, Division Office, Palanpur-II has separate sealed tenders are invited 
Jeep/Taxi Maxi for following works. 

Sr. 
No. 

Description of Work. Estimated 
Cost. 

EMD 
Amount. 

Time 
limit 

  1                                     2        3      4      5 
1. Hiring of Diesel Jeep/Taxi /Maxi  with 

driver on Annual rate contract Basis for 
3000 KM on monthly Basis for DANTA(R) 
sub-Division Office 
 

 
500000/- 

 
5,000/-  

 
2 Year 

 
Conditions:- 
1) Non transferable tender documents can be issued from this office on production of Xerox 

copy of Jeep Taxi documents such as RTO Book, Taxi Passing permission, Insurance Policy 
etc.PAN CARD and on payment of tender fee Rs.500.00 each tender copy by cash and Rs. 
50.00 will be charged more for each copy is asked through post during working day hours 
between 11.00 to 15.30 PM up to  

            Dt_22-06-2017. 
2) Jeep Taxi model should be provided new or not more than three years old model. 
3) Tender copy will be accepted through R.P.A.D. only last date  of acceptance of     
            Tender copy is Dt.22-06-2017 Tender will be opened on 23-06-2017 at 16.00 P.M. if 
possible. 
 
4) Last date of payment of EMD by cash or by   D.D. of local Bank is Dt.22-06-2017 up to 3.00  
            P.M. No tender will be considered without payment of EMD and not received through   
            R.P.A.D. 
5) Right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reasons there of is reserved by the  
            Undersigned  
6)        Please mark you envelope “Tender for Hiring of Jeep/Taxi/ Maxi for DANTA(R)                                         

     S/DN OFFICE” 
 

7) Any toll tax if to be paid by the agency, after receiving the original receipt the payment should  
be bare by UGVCL 

 
                                                                             

  EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
                                                                                         PALANPUR-II         
 

 
 
 



- 2 - 
 
 
 

 
THE EX.ENGR. DIVISION OFFICE NO-II, PALANPUR 
Abu-Highway Char Rasta, Palanpur-385001(B.K.)N.G. 

Tel. Ph. No.(02742)255456, Fax No.(02742)255453 

 
 
 

 

D:\Tender\2017-18\Tender-Notice-PLN-CO-06-2017-18\SNR-09-PLN-CO-06-2017-18 -Danta ( R ) S.Dn.doc 

 
Invited  Tender for  Hiring of Vehicle Diesel Taxi on by annual rate contact basis for 3000km 
on monthly basis for DANTA(R)   S/DN under Palanpur-II D.O  
 
(1) Estimated Cost   : Rs. 5,00,000.00 
(2) Earnest Money   : - Rs.       5000.00 
(3) Security Deposit   : - 5  % of Order Value 
 
    
(4) Last Date & time of : -  Date  22-06-2017   Time up to 16.00 PM 

Receiving of tender   
 

(5) Date & Time of   : - 23-06-2017             Time at 4.00 P.M 
 Opening of tender 
 (If possible) 
 (6) Tender fee   : - 500/- M.R. No………… 
 (Non refundable)   
(7) Receipt No. & Date  :- 

 
(8) Time Limit  02 Years 
 
 
 
Issued to       Executive Engineer (O&M) 
                                       DO-II,PALANPUR. 
______________________ 
______________________ 
 
 

To be filled in the Tender 
 

(1) Tendered Value, 
 (To be filled by the Rs. ____________________________________ 
 Contractor) 
(2) Earnest Money Deposit 
 Paid vide receipt No. _______________Date-________Amt. Rs.___________ 
(3) PAN CARD  No.  ___________________ 
 
 
GM\Wv!fP   GJLG UF0L EF0[ D]SJFGL CMITM EFJ5T|S ;FY[ 0L,ZGM SJM8[XG ;FD[, SZJ]\ TYF V,UYL ~FP 5___  
        0L5MhL8GL ZSD ZMS0[ YL EZ5F. SZJFGL ZC[X[P 
             

  ZfP   RF,] UF0L EF0[ D]SJFGL CMITM EFJ5T|S ;FY[ XZTMDF\ H6FjIF D]HAGF UF0LG[ ,UTF TDFD SFU/M[ ;FD[,  
          SZJFGF ZC[X[P 

 
 
 
 



- 3 - 
 
 
 

 
THE EX.ENGR. DIVISION OFFICE NO-II, PALANPUR 
Abu-Highway Char Rasta, Palanpur-385001(B.K.)N.G. 

Tel. Ph. No.(02742)255456, Fax No.(02742)255453 

 
 
 

 

D:\Tender\2017-18\Tender-Notice-PLN-CO-06-2017-18\SNR-09-PLN-CO-06-2017-18 -Danta ( R ) S.Dn.doc 

       pttFZ U]HZFT JLH S\5GL ,LDL8[04 lJEFULI SR[ZL4 5F,G5]ZvZ 
 

                               lX0I],v V[P 
 
NF\TFsVFZP.P;LPf 5[8F lJEFULI SR[ZL DF8[ HL5q8[1FL 0|F.JZ ;FY[ EF0[ D]SJF DF8[GF EFJPP 
                                      
 
S|DF\S           lJUT       EFJ      NZ SLPDL 
 DLGLDD RFH" DF;LS GLR[ D]HAGF 

SLPDLP 5]ZF SZ[ tIFZ[P 
       

!P DF;LS VF[KFDF\ VF[KF  #___ 
SLPDLP ;]WL 

  

ZP DF;LS #___  SLPDLPYL  
JWFZFGF SLPDLPNL9 

  

#P ZF+L ZF[SF6 V[S S,FS NL9 VYJF 
V[S ZF+LGF EFJP 
ZF+[ (P__ YL ALHF lNJ; 
;JFZ[ (P__ S,FS ;]WL 
 
 

  

                                                                                           
  
 
 SFI"5F,S .HG[Z4 
    5F,G5]ZvZ 

 
 
v HL5q8[1FLGF[ ZHL:8|=XG G\AZ   o  PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 
 
v HL5q8[1FLGF DF,LSG]\ GFD VG[ ;ZGFD] \o PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 
 
v HL5q8[1FLGF[ SF[g8|FS8ZGF[ 5FG SF0" G\AZ o PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 
 
 
 PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 
          SF[g8|FS8ZGL ;CL 
 
 
                                ptTZ U]HZFT lJH S\5GL ,LDL8[0 
               s  ;\PlGP f lJEFULI SR[ZL4 5F,G5]ZvZ4 



- 4 - 
 
 
 

 
THE EX.ENGR. DIVISION OFFICE NO-II, PALANPUR 
Abu-Highway Char Rasta, Palanpur-385001(B.K.)N.G. 

Tel. Ph. No.(02742)255456, Fax No.(02742)255453 

 
 
 

 

D:\Tender\2017-18\Tender-Notice-PLN-CO-06-2017-18\SNR-09-PLN-CO-06-2017-18 -Danta ( R ) S.Dn.doc 

 

SFDG]\ J6"Go 
 0Lh,YL RF,TL HL5q8[1FL 0|F.JZ ;FY[ EF0[ ZFBJF AFATo 
 
 pttFZ U]HZFT JLH S\5GL ,LDL8[04 5F,G5]Z lJEFULI  SR[ZL vZ TZOYL S\5GLGF VlWSFZLVF[ VG[ 
;FY[ SFI" SZGFZ :8FOG[ SFIF",IGL SFDULZL V\U[ D];FOZL HJFGF C[T];Z HL5q8[1FL   EF0[ ZFBJF DF8[ lGIT 
SZ[,L XZTF[ VG[ XL0I], 5|DF6[ GLR[ D]HAGL VFJxIS XZTF[G[ wIFGDF\ ,. EFJ V\lST SZJF lJG\TL K[P 
 
!P HL5q8[1FL ;FZL l:YlTDF\ CF[JF[ HF[.V[P 
 
ZP HL5q8[1FL VwITG -AGL CF[JL HF[.V[4 HL5q8[1FLGL A[9S 0G,F[5JF/L UFNLYL ;HH VG[ ;\5]6"56[ VFZFDNFIS 

CF[JL HF[.V[P D<8L5LG DF[AF., RFH"ZGL jIJ:YF ZFBJFGL ZC[X[P 
 
#P V\lST SZ[, EFJ A[ JZ;GL DIF"NF ;]WL 5|JT"DFG ZC[X[P 
 
$P HL5q8[1FLGL HIFZ[ HZ]ZLIFT pEL YX[ T[GL S\5GL VUFpYL HF6 SZX[4 T[D KTF\ TFSLNGL l:YlTDF\ HL5q8[1FLGF 

DF,LS[ V0WF S,FS S[ S,FSGF ;DIUF/FDF\ HL5q8[1FLGL jIJ:YF SZJFGL ZC[X[P 
 
5P HL5q8[1FLGF[ 0|F.JZ ;]jIJl:YT S50FDF\ VG[ S\5GLGF VlWSFZLVF[ ;FY[ ;FZL ZLTEFJ 5]J"S JTF"J SZGFZ CF[JF[ 

HF[.V[ VG[ D];FOZL NZdIFG lX:T5]J"S ZC[J]\ 50X[PUF0LGM 0|FIJZ GSSL SIF" 5KL JFZ\JFZ AN,L XSFX[ GCLP 
 
&P D];FOZL NZdIFG HL5q8[1FLG[ HZ]ZL 0Lh,4 VF[.,4 ZL5[ZL\U4 VG[ VFSl:DS BR"GL HJFANFZL HL5q8[1FL EF0[ 

VF5GFZ DFl,SGL ZC[X[4 VG[ T[ V\U[ HZ]ZL GF6F\GL ;\5]6" HF[UJF. HL5q8[1FL EF0[ VF5GFZ DF,LS[ SZJFGL ZC[X[P 
 
*P HL5q8[1FL EF0[ ZFBJF cc V[0JFg; 5[D[g8 cc SZJFDF\ VFJX[ GCL\\4 V[8, S[ VUFpYL 5{;F R]SJJFDF\ VFJX[ GCL\P 

HL5q8[1FL WZFJGFZ DF,LS[ D];FOZL SIF"G]\ AL, 0]%,LS[8DF\ V[8,[ S[ A[ GS,DF\ VF5JFG]\ ZC[X[P AL, VF[0"ZGL ;FY[ 
;\5]6" CF[J]\ HF[.V[P AL, DF;LS WF[Z6[ D];FOZL YIFYL SZJFDF\ VFJX[P 

(P RF[DF;FGL k]T]DF\ HL5q8[1FLDF\ JF.5Z JSL"\U Sg0LXGDF\  ZFBJFGF ZC[X[P 
)P HL5q8[1FL   NF\TF sSg;f 5[8F  lJEFULI SR[ZLGF C[0 SJF8"ZDF\ ZFBJFGL ZC[X[P 
 
!_P HL5q8[1FLGF\ DFl,S VG[ 0|F.JZ 5F;[ DF[AF., 8[,LOF[G G\AZGL jIJ:YF CF[JL HF[.V[P 
!!P HL5q8[1FL ZF+L NZdIFG UD[ T[ ;DI[ 56 VF5JFGL ZC[X[P 
!ZP S\5GLGF SFDSFH V\U[GL D];FOZL NZdIFG SF[.56 VS:DFT JU[Z[ ;HF"I TF[4 H[ S\.56 G]S;FG YFI TF[ T[ 

G]S;FGGF J/TZGL VG[ T[ V\U[GL ;\5]6" SFG]GL HJFANFZL HL5q8[1FL EF0[ VF5GFZ DFl,SGL ZC[X[P 
!#P EF0[ VF5[, JFCG VFZP8LPVF[PGF WFZFvWF[Z6 D]HA ZHL:8[|=XG YI[, CF[J]\ HF[.V[P HL5q8[1FLGL 5ZDL8 WZFJTL 

HL5q8[1FL CX[ TF[ H :JLSFZJFDF\ VFJX[P S\5GL SFDSFH V\U[GL D];FOZL NZdIFG 5|FN[lXS JFCG jIJCFZ 
VlWSFZLzL sVFZP8LPVF[f TZOYL SF[.56 5|SFZGL U]\R S[ VJZF[W pEF[ YX[ TF[ T[GL ;3/L HJFANFZL  JFCG 
8[1FLGF  DFl,SGL ZC[X[P 

!$P HL5q8[1FL 5F,G5]ZvZ  0LJLHGGF\ SFI"1F[+GF TFAF C[9/GF NF\TF sSg;Pf  5[8F lJEFULI SR[ZL lJ:TFZDF\ VYJF 
lJ:TFZ ACFZ UD[ tIF\ ,. HJFDF\ VFJX[P TN]5ZF\T VFJxIS D]HA VgI HuIFV[ ,. HJFDF\ VFJX[P 

!5P S\5GLGF SFDSFHDF\ HIFZ[ HL5q8[1FLGL D];FOZL XZ] YFI T[ JBTGF SLPDLP VG[ D];FOZL 5]ZL  
            YFI T[ JBTGF SLPDLP VG[ D];FOZL SZ[, SLPDLP R,6YL HJFANFZ VlWSFZL wJFZF 5|DFl6T  
            SZFJJFGF ZC[X[ VG[ T[ 5Z C:TF1FZ SZFJJFGF ZC[X[P T[GF l;JFI AL,GF GF6F\ R]SJJFDF\  
            VFJX[ GCL\P 
!&P V+[GF SFIF",I wJFZF HL5q8[1FL EF0[ ZFBJFGF[ VF[0"Z D?IF 5KL T]T" H s.g0[DGL8L AF[g0f Z]FP Z__qvGF\  



- 5 - 
 
 
 

 
THE EX.ENGR. DIVISION OFFICE NO-II, PALANPUR 
Abu-Highway Char Rasta, Palanpur-385001(B.K.)N.G. 

Tel. Ph. No.(02742)255456, Fax No.(02742)255453 

 
 
 

 

D:\Tender\2017-18\Tender-Notice-PLN-CO-06-2017-18\SNR-09-PLN-CO-06-2017-18 -Danta ( R ) S.Dn.doc 

            :8[d5 5[5Z 5Z VG[ SZFZBT Z]FP !__qvGF :8[d5 5[5Z p5Z SZJFGF[ ZC[X[P H[ T[ :8[d5 5[5ZGF[ BR"     
           TDFZ[ EF[UJJFGF[ ZC[X[P TN]5ZF\T S\5GLGF DFgI JS" SF[g8|FS8  A]S,[8DF\ C:TF1FZ SZJFGF ZC[X[P 
!*P D];FOZL NZdIFG JFCGGL VF\TlZS BFDLGF ,LW[ S[ ;\0F[JFI[,L VgI AFATF[ lJQFIS SF[.56 VlGJFI" S[ N]U"dI 

5lZl:YlT pEL YFI TF[ T[ ;DIUF/F NZdIFG S[ 5KLGL VlGJFI" 5lZl:YlT DF8[ T[ GF6F\ R]SJJFDF\ VFJX[ GCL\P 
 
!(P SF[g8|[S8 VF[0"ZGL ;DI DIF"NFDF\ V\NFHL ZSD 5]ZL G YFI TF[ ;1FD VlWSFZLG[ HZ]ZL H6FX[ TF[ SF[g8[|S8 VF[0"ZGL 

;DI DIF"NF JWFZJFDF\ VFJX[P 
!)P HF[ EF0[ VF5[, HL5q8[1FL ZL5[ZL\UGL l:YlTDF\ CX[  TF[ EF0[ VF5GFZ JFCG DF,LS[ ALHF HL5q8[1FLGL  
            jIJ:YF SZJFGL ZC[X[P 
Z_P JFCG K[<,F T|6 JZ;G]\ ZHL:8Z YI[, VG[ ;FZL S\g0LXGDF\ CX[ TF[ 5;\NUL VF5JFDF\  
            VFJX[P  
Z!P ;ZSFZL WFZFvWF[Z6 D]HA H[ 56 S\. 8[1F YX[ T[ SF5L ,[JFDF\ VFJX[P 
ZZP S\5GLGL VgI ;FDFgI XZTF[ VF SF[g8=[S8  V\U[ ,FU] 50X[P 
Z#P JLDF[ q S\5GLGF VlWSFZLGF[ VS:DFTGL ;\5]6" HJFANFZL ;FY[GF[ CF[JF[ HZ]ZL K[P 
Z$P OST 5ZDL8 WZFJGFZ .;DGF 8[g0Z :JLSFZJFDF\ VFJX[P 
Z5P HIFZ[ 56 ;ZSFZzL wJFZF 0Lh,GF EFJDF\ 5|lT ,L8Z _P!_ 5{;FGM JWFZM VYJF 38F0M YX[ 
 TM 5|lT SLPDLV[ _P_! 5{;FGM JWFZM VYJF 38F0M lGIDMG];FZ DFgI ZBFX[P 
 Z&P ;ZSFZzLGF 5|JT"DFG lGIDMG];FZ H[ ;lJ"; RFH" YT] CX[ T[ NZ[S AL,DF\YL SF5L ,[JFDF\  
          VFJX[P                                                                                                                                                                          
 
Z*P HM VM0"Z lGWF"ZLT ;DIDIF"NFDF\ 5]6" SZJFDF\ GCL VFJ[TM TDMV[ EZ5F. SZ[, TDFD 0L5MHL8GL 

ZSD H%T SZJFDF\ VFJX[P 
Z(P SMg8|FS8 VM0"ZGL ;DIDIF"NF A[ JQF"GL ZC[X[P VYJF SMg8|FS8GL ZSD ;DIDIF"NF 5C[,F\ 5]ZL YFI tIF\ 

;]WL SMg8|FS8 RF,\] ZC[X[P 
Z)P    HL5q8[1FL  NF\TF sVFZf;Av0LJLhG SR[ZLDF\ s Z$ X *f;[JFDF\ CFHZ ZFBJFGL ZC[X[P 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 
 UF0L DF,LSGL ;CL                                                                                                                                                           
 
                                                                                               SFI"5F,S .HG[Z4 

            5F,G5]ZvZ 


